
THE BGES SCHOOL (ICSE) 

1. Evel'l • 15th Aus....st 

Rhythm will be taught to the students of Hand sonic club for two songs. 

Venue- Annex building (l't floor)
 

~- Monday (4.8.14), Wednesday (6.8.14), Thursday (7.8.14)
 

Monday (11.8.14), Tuesday (12.8.14)' Wednesday (13.8.14)
 

Total-6days.
 

Period-8 th
 

2. lJent-'Parh,tlliil Ml 3n;(23rd August] 

Accompaniment with six competitors of 'Pariwar Milan'.
 

Venue- Annex building (lSl floor)
 

Monday (18.8.14), Thursday (21.8.14)
 

Total-2 days.
 

8TH period 

Rhythm will be taught to the students of Hand sonic club.
 

Venue- Annex building (l't floor)
 

Monday (11.8.14), Tuesday (12.8.14), Wednesday (13.8.14), Wednesday (20.8.14)
 

i h period.
 

Monday (25.8.14), Tuesday (26.8.14)
 

Total- 6 days.
 

8th period
 


